20151122 KNZB Challenger Eindhoven

Eindhoven, 22-11-2015

Programmanr. 20
22-11-2015-13:17

Heren, 100m vlinderslag

alg. leeftijdsgroep
Resultaten VVoorronde

rang

naam

Junioren 4 en later

1.

arwbd

o]

AFGEM
AFGEM

Luc Kroon

Mike Krielaart
Ananye Achintye
Wessel Stupers
Marijn Poortvliet
Luke Looymans
Ruden de Ridder
Bas Erdmann

Jeugd 1 en ouder

1.

©OND O WN

©

AFGEM
AFGEM

Nyls Korstanje

Joeri Verlinden
Mathys Goosen
Yamiko Steenhoek
Ruben van Leeuwen
Floris Kotterink

Ben Schwietert
Jens Krijgsman
Jorgos Skotadis

Ronaldo Nagtzaam
Emiel van Beusekom

Ids de Klerk

vereniging

Rtc - Daw
Dommelbaarzen
PSSV

PSV

Van Vliet-Barracuda
Dommelbaarzen

RTC - De Zeeuwse Kust

Hieronymus

RTC - Aqua Novio '94
NTC-PSV

NTC - de Dolfijn

RTC - MNC Dordrecht
Rtc - Psv

Albion

RTC - ZPC Amersfoort
RTC - De Columbiaan
RTC - de Dolffijn

AquaDream
Van Vliet-Barracuda

Van Vliet-Barracuda

intijd

1:02.13
1:05.14
1:11.06
1:15.65
1:17.70
1:38.82

58.13
1:06.27

55.08
51.48
52.84
53.03
54.68
57.08
54.23
58.49
58.44
1:01.03
1:00.33
1:11.24

200100697
200003695
200202349
200203541
200000797
200203689
200001587
200003065

199901941
198803549
199605695
199600987
199704803
199800199
199704831
199901429
199803317
199803293
199403951
199803237

tijd

1:02.93
1:06.40
1:12.55
1:14.51
1:18.74
1:38.69

55.31
55.44
55.48
55.60
56.01
57.33
57.55
59.60
1:00.55
1:03.26

>>>>>>>>> >

RT

+0,83
+0,90
+0,72
+0,70
+0,74
+0,87

+0,68
+0,66
+0,80
+0,70
+0,70
+0,62
+0,74
+0,69
+0,78
+0,74

50m 100m
29.11 1:02.93
30.39 1:06.40
33.62 1:12.55
34.00 1:14.51
34.09 1:18.74
40.79 1:38.69
25.49 55.31
25.90 55.44
25.43 55.48
26.59 55.60
25.92 56.01
26.75 57.33
26.16 57.55
27.49 59.60
27.14 1:00.55
28.61 1:03.26

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40161

Registered to PSV

22-11-2015 13:22 - pagina 1



